Via degli Alpini, 144 - 55100 LUCCA - ITALY
Tel. +39 0583 473701 • Fax +39 0583 494366
ant3@antaresint.com • www.antaresint.com
Guidlines towards choice and substitution
Up date to: 05/2023
Circulation Pumps
Diagrams and drawings for compatibility and substitutionDiagrams and drawings for compatibility and substitution
I N D E X

Fixing distance mm 69. Complete with adjustable speed control to obtain delivery head according to the needs of the system.
Max delivery 5 mt. 6 mt.
Order code P.085.50 P.085.60
13
Motors with impeller for replacements with high efficiency side inverter electronic circuit
mm.
(68)
Art. P.074
Art. P.075
mm.
(69)
coefficient
EEI < 0,20
coefficient
EEI < 0,20
UNIVERSAL MOTORS WITH TURBINE: (distance between holes 68)
2 MODELS (ANTICLOCKWISE and CLOCKWISE) can be used in an interchangeable way on almost all the domestic circulation pumps available now on
the market. The incorporated  electronic inverter will automatically adjust the delivery with the system’s requirements.
Universal spare motor in class “A” energy with turbine for substituting domestic circulators “GRUNDFOS”, “ANTARES”, and other
brands. Complete of set of washers and screws. Anticlockwise.
Fixing axis 68 mm. Complete of selectionable adjustable speed, that allows for 4.5 and 6 mt delivery. 230 Vac.
Delivery mt 5 6
Order code P.074.50 P.074.60
CLOCKWISE ROTATION for WILO and other brands
ANTICLOCKWISE ROTATION for GRUNDFOS and other brands
THE SUBSTITUTION OF THE MOTOR OFFERS MULTIPLE ADVANTAGES:
• Quicker and easier due to just the substitution of the motor.
• Less stock and less financial commitment.
Universal spare motor in class “A” energy with turbine for substituting domestic circulators “WILO”, “ANTARES”, and other brands.
Complete of set of washers and screws. Clockwise.
Fixing axis 69 mm. Complete of selectionable adjustable speed, that allows for 4, 5 and 6 mt delivery. 230 Vac.
Delivery mt 5 6
Order code P.075.50 P.075.60
14
Circulation pumps for domestic hot water
Art. P.090.00
143
130
100
Ø 1 1/2”
6 mt
H
1,1 mt
H
3,8 m3/h
Q
0,6 m3/h
Q
Adobe
PDF
Adobe
PDF
Adobe
PDF
Adobe
PDF
Art. P.095.00
Art. P.094.00
82,5
10
1
109
65
95
82,5 109
95
10
1
65
Art. P.093.02
2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty

Antares circulation pump with air separator and automatic deaerator. Plastic composite body. Compatible with Wilo and Grundfos.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.030.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.030.60 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
G 3/4
Ø15,9±0.1
Ø13,65±0.1
 1
,8
±0
.1
30
140
22
.5
67
.6
27.6
15
0
53
49.5 26.7
G 3/4
G 3/4
Ø15,9±0.1 Ø13,65±0.1
 1
,8
±0
.1
15
0
53
49.5 26.7
G 3/4
30
140
22
.5
67
.6
27.6
18
Compatible: Wilo FRSL15/6 - FERROLI: Domitech, Domiproject, Divatop and others.
Art. P.032.90
Not modulating
Modulating with PWM control
Art. P.032.60
Plastic composite body circulator with built-in automatic deaerator.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the  modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.032.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.032.60 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
52.6 21
22
.6 27
52.2
44.7
21.5
26.5 28
22
52.2
44.7
21.5
26.5 28
22
52.6 21
19
Compatible: GRUNDFOS CAOD - WILO KSL 15/6 - VAILLANT, VIESSMANN and others.
Not modulating
Modulating with PWM control
Art. P.034.60
Art. P.034.90
Plastic composite body circulator with built-in automatic deaerator.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.034.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.034.60 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
170
13
2.
5
68
116
G1B(ISO 228/1)
2 anni di garanzia
125
49
8
21
48
19
49
100
8
19
21
48
3024
24
54
25
10
170
13
2.
5
68
116
G1B(ISO 228/1)
20
Compatible: GRUNDFOS CESAO2 - JUNKERS BOSCH - DE DIETRICH and others.
Not modulating
Modulating with PWM control
Art. P.036.00
Art. P.036.90
Plastic composite body circulator with built-in automatic deaerator.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.036.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.036.00 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
G 3/4
12
116
23
143,5
122
15,7
23
12
3/4”
116 ± 1
122 ± 1
12
5.
5
77
15,7 ± 0.5
143.5 ± 1.5
21
Compatible: RIELLO - BERETTA - VOKERA (Family Residence) and others.
Not modulating
Modulating with PWM control
Plastic composite body circulator with built-in automatic deaerator.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.038.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.038.00 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
Art. P.038.00
Art. P.038.90
122
61
.5
53
.5
13
4
24.5
3
16.5
6
35.5
15.5
2.5
+
0.3
5.5
5.5
39.5
39.5
G3/4”
31
2-8
Ø 3.5
100
53
.5
12
5
5.5
5.5
39.5
39.5
G3/4”
31
2-8
Ø 3.5
24.5
3
16.5
6
35.5
15.5
2.5
+
0.3
22
Compatible: GRUNDFOS AOKR - WILO KSL - SIME and others.
Not modulating
Modulating with PWM control
Antares circulation pump with air separator and automatic deaerator. Plastic composite body. Compatible with Wilo KSL and
Grundfos.
For the performance curves see Art. P.110. 230 V 50 Hz - Complete with cables for the modulating model.
Order code Type Max delivery mt
P.039.90 Modulating - EEI < 0,20 8 self-regulating with PWM socket
P.039.00 Until stocks last Not modulating - EEI > 0,20 6
Art. P.039.90
Art. P.039.00
75
41,5

Compatible with GRUNDFOS, ANTARES, and other brands with 68 mm distance between the fixing holes. Coupled to motors with impeller
Art. P.084. xx, P.074.xx, P.121.80 can make up a complete circulator.
Order code Ø H
P.153.10 1” 130
P.153.12 1 1/2” 130
P.153.20 1 1/2” 180
Art. P.151.68
Art. P.153
13
0
12
G1
13
H
Ø
25
Valves and Accessories for Circulation Pumps
Brass union with insertion check valve in nylon that can be
positioned in both directions.
To ensure a single direction of flow to prevent possible
contaminations. Complete with gasket.
Nut 3/4" F. 1" F. 1  1/4" F. 1 1/2" F. 1 1/2" F.
Spigot 1/2" M. 3/4" M. 1" M. 1" M. 1  1/4" M.
Order code P.002.02 P.002.03 P.002.30 P.002.10 P.002.14
Art. P.002
Art. P.001
Art. P.155.08
Kit for coupling the circulator body (P.151.xx and P.153.xx) on
the engine.
Consisting of 1 NBR rubber gasket and 4 bolts for fixing
Art. P.008
Pair of thread oversize rings for replacement of the circulators
that have smaller connections, complete with gaskets.
Diameter Ø 1 1/2” M. x 1” F.
1 1/2” M. x 1
1/4” F.
2” M. x 1” F. 2” M. x 1 1/2” F.
Order code P.008.12 P.008.24 P.008.21 P.008.20
Art. P.005.18
from H 130 to 180 mm - from Ø  1” to 1 1/2” M.
Pair of extension fittings and increase of diameter to adapt
circulators from Ø 1 “to Ø 1 1/2” M., extension from 130 to
180 mm.
Art. P.004.12
from 130 to 180 mm
Brass extension 1 1/2 “M.F. to adapt the height of the 130 mm
circulator. to 180 mm.
Plastic check valve with internal insertion, equipped with
stainless steel circular seal spring with O-ring.
Diameter Ø 10 mm. 15 mm. 20 mm. 25 mm. 32 mm.
Order code P.003.10 P.003.15 P.003.20 P.003.25 P.003.32
Art. P.003
Art. P.070
Black polystyrene insulating shell for thermal insulation of
bodies circulators.
Order code H Suitable for series
P.070.13 130 P.110 - P.023 - P.065
P.070.24 130 P.020 - P.064
P.070.18 180 P.110
P.070.20 180 P.066 - P.076
P.070.28 180 P.064
Pair of unions for circulators, consisting of swivel, shank and
gasket.
Swivel F. 1” F. 1” F. 1 1/2” F. 1 1/2” F. 1 1/2” F. 2” F.
Spigot 1/2” F. 3/4” M. 1” M. 1” F. 1 1/4” M. 1 1/4” F.
Material Brass Brass Brass Steel Steel Steel
Order code P.001.52 P.001.54 P.001.11 P.001.10 P.001.14 P.001.24
26
Art. E.431.22
Brass gate valve with union connection Ø 22 x 1 1/2 ”F. swivel
and connection for copper pipe for pump or others appliances.

graduated scale stamped on the valve.
Connections 3/4” F. swivel x 3/4” F. swivel 3/4” F. swivel x copper pipe 15
Order code P.301.03 P.301.05
Art. P.301
Art. F.812
Hex key with “T” handle. For easy replacement of circulation pump
motors.
For easy replacement of circulation pump motors.
Order code Size mm.
F.812.05 4
F.812.06 5
27
Art. E.435
2 side connections
Check valve
Monobloc ball valve with pump connection and two connections
side with colored thermometer holder handle and thermometer.
Max pressure: 10 bar - Thermometer scale: 0 ° C ÷ 120 ° C.
Connections 1 “F. x 1 1/2” F. swivel.
Order code Handle colour Model with
E.435.10 Blue Check valve + disconnection
E.435.12 Red -
Art. E.437
One-piece ball valve with pump connection, with handle colored
thermometer holder. Max pressure: 10 bar. Connection 1 1/4 “F.
x 2” F. swivel.
Order code Handle colour Model with
E.437.20 Blue
Thermometer: 0°C ÷ 120°C + check
valve
E.437.22 Red Thermometer: 0°C ÷ 120°C
FLOW
DIRECTION
Art. E.438.03
FLOW
DIRECTION
Art. E.439.03
Module mounted ball valve
with pump connection
and red pocket handle for
thermometer and thermometer.
Thermometer scale: 0 ° C
÷ 160 ° C. Check valve and
fixing holes.
Max pressure: 10 bar - Temp.
max: 140 ° C - 3/4 “F. x
connections 1 “F. swivel.
Module mounted ball valve with
pump connection side connection
3/4” F with blue coloured
handle pocket thermometer
and thermometer. Thermometer
scale: 0°C ÷ 160°C. Check valve
and fixing holes.
Max pressure: 10 bar -
Temp. max: 140°C - 3/4 “F
connections. x 1 “F. swivel.
Module consisting of 2 ball valves with screwdriver adjustment
from 1 “M. x 1 1/2” F. swivel, complete with 4 gaskets and a tube
1 1/2 ”M. x 1 1/2” M. to compensate for the pump distance.
Height of the
compensation of
the pump mm.
130 180
Model Without
pocket
Without
pocket
With n° 2 incorporated sheaths for probes
of temperature: 1 with Ø int. 10 for thermal
probe. 1 with Ø int. 7 for safety thermostat.
Order code E.606.12 E.606.00 E.606.18
Art. E.606
Art. E.429
Full bore ball valve with female union.
Maximum pressure 30 bar - In nickel-plated brass with lever a
butterfly.
Type Without drain cock With drain cock
Diameter Ø 3/4" F. x 1/2" F. 1" F. x 3/4" F. 3/4" F. x 1/2" F. 1" F. x 3/4" F.
Order code E.429.02 E.429.03 E.429.92 E.429.93
Brass ball valve with union connection for pump with screwdriver
adjustment.
Connections 1 1/2” F. swivel
x 1” M.
1 1/2” F. swivel
x 1” F.
1 1/2” F. swivel
x copper pipe
Ø 22
1 1/2” F. swivel
x copper pipe
Ø 28
Order
code E.430.10 E.430.00 E.430.22 E.430.28
Art. E.430
Via degli Alpini, 144 - 55100 LUCCA - ITALY
Tel. +39 0583 473701 • Fax +39 0583 494366